FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON PATTAMUNDAI-KENDRAPARA-DUHURIA-PARADEEP(CATEGORY-D DOWN TRIP) AS ON 17.11.2022

SL BUS PARADEEP BHUTMUNDAI | NILANCHAL | DUHURIA |[TINIMUHANI KENDRAPAR |PATTAMUN
NO | NUMBER ROUTE A DA
ARR DEP ARR DEP | ARR | DEP |ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP
1 3:31 4:05| 4:08 4:14| 4:17| 5:12| 5:14 5:18| 5:20 5:22| 5:27| 6:12| 6:17
2 3:47 4:21| 4:24 4:30| 4:33| 5:28| 5:30 5:34] 5:36 5:38] 5:43| 6:28| 6:33
3 4:03 4:37| 4:40 4:46| 4:49| 5:44| 5:46 5:50| 5:52 5:54| 5:59( 6:44| 6:49
4 4:19 4:53| 4:56 5:02] 5:05( 6:00| 6:02 6:06| 6:08 6:10| 6:15( 7:00| 7:05
5 4:33 5.07| 5:10 5:16| 5:19( 6:14| 6:16 6:20| 6:22 6:24| 6:29( 7:14| 7:19
6 4:45 5:19] 5:22 5:28] 5:31| 6:26| 6:28 6:32| 6:34 6:36| 6:41| 7:26| 7:31
7 4:57 5:31| 5:34 5:40( 5:43| 6:38| 6:40 6:44| 6:46 6:48( 6:53| 7:38( 7:43
8 5:09 5:43| 5:46 5:52| 5:55( 6:50| 6:52 6:56| 6:58 7:001 7:05( 7:50| 7:55
9 5:21 5:55| 5:58 6:04| 6:07( 7:02| 7:04 7:08| 7:10 7:12| 7:17| 8:02| 8:07
PARADEEP TO GUPTI VIA.
10|OR04A7657 |KENDRAPARA, RAINAGAR & 5:33 6:07| 6:10 6:16| 6:19( 7:14| 7:16 7:20| 7:22 7:24] 7:29( 8:14| 8:19
11 5:45 6:19| 6:22 6:28| 6:31| 7:26| 7:28 7:32| 7:34 7:36| 7:41| 8:26| 8:31
12 5:57 6:31| 6:34 6:40( 6:43| 7:38| 7:40 7:44| 7:46 7:48 7:53| 8:38| 8:43
13 6:09 6:43| 6:46 6:52| 6:55( 7:50| 7:52 7:56| 7:58 8:00/ 8:05( 8:50| 8:55
14 6:21 6:55| 6:58 7:04] 7:07( 8:02| 8:04 8:08| 8:10 8:12] 8:17( 9:02| 9:07
15|OR18A4883 [PARADEEP TO KATARA 6:33 7:07| 7:10 7:16| 7:19( 8:14| 8:16 8:20| 8:22 9:14] 9:19
16 6:45 7:19| 7:22 7:28| 7:31| 8:26| 8:28 8:32| 8:34 8:36] 8:41| 9:26| 9:31
17 6:57 7:31| 7:34 7:40| 7:43( 8:38]| 8:40 8:44| 8:46 8:48| 8:53( 9:38| 9:43
PARADEEP TO
BANSADHAGHAT
18|0D29D9192 [KENDRAPARA PATTAMUNDAI 7:09 7:43| 7:46 7:52| 7:55| 8:50| 8:52 8:56| 8:58 9:50] 9:55
19 7:21 7:55| 7:58 8:04| 8:07| 9:02| 9:04 9:08| 9:10 9:12] 9:17(10:02|10:07
20 7:33 8:07| 8:10 8:16| 8:19| 9:14| 9:16 9:20| 9:22 9:24] 9:29(10:14|10:19
21 7:45 8:19| 8:22 8:28| 8:31| 9:26( 9:28 9:32| 9:34 9:36] 9:41(10:26(10:31
22 7:57 8:31| 8:34 8:40| 8:43| 9:38| 9:40 9:44| 9:46 9:48| 9:53(10:38]10:43
23 8:09 8:43| 8:46 8:52| 8:55| 9:50| 9:52 9:56| 9:58| 10:00( 10:05|10:50] 10:55
KORUA TO PARADEEP VIA.
PATKURA, AND PARADEEP TO
24|0R05M9745 |BARI & BACK 8:21 8:55( 8:58 9:04( 9:07(10:02|10:04| 10:08(10:10( 10:12| 10:17
25 8:33 9:07| 9:10 9:16| 9:19|10:14|10:16] 10:20(10:22| 10:24( 10:29(11:14|11:19

e

Page 1 of 4 )



FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON PATTAMUNDAI-KENDRAPARA-DUHURIA-PARADEEP(CATEGORY-D DOWN TRIP) AS ON 17.11.2022

SL BUS PARADEEP BHUTMUNDAI | NILANCHAL | DUHURIA | TINIMUHANI KENDRAPAR |PATTAMUN
ROUTE A DAI
NO | NUMBER
ARR DEP ARR DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP [ ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP
GOUDAGOPAL TO PARADEEP
AND PARADEEP TO
26|0OR04D9425 |PANCHUPANDAB & BACK 8:47 9:21| 9:24 9:30| 9:33] 10:28( 10:30
MAREIKATA TO JAMBOO VIA.
VIA. DIHASAHI, PARADEEP &
27|0OR05AP3575 |BACK 9:03 9:37( 9:40 9:46| 9:49] 10:44( 10:46
DHANMANDAL TO PARADEEP
AND PARADEEP TO DUHURIA
28|OR05D1747 |& BACK 9:19 9:53| 9:56| 10:02|10:05|11:00
29|0D29B5666 |RANGANITO TO DUHURIA 11:18| 11:22|11:24| 11:26| 11:31]12:16|12:21
30 9:51 10:25| 10:28| 10:34(10:37|11:32|11:34| 11:38(11:40( 11:42( 11:47(12:32(12:37
31 10:07 10:41] 10:44| 10:50( 10:53|11:48] 11:50] 11:54(11:56 11:58( 12:03(12:48(12:53
32 10:23 10:57| 11:00| 11:06(11:09|12:04|12:06| 12:10(12:12| 12:14( 12:19(13:04(13:09
33 10:39 11:13]| 11:16| 11:22(11:25|12:20|12:22| 12:26(12:28| 12:30( 12:35(13:20( 13:25
BAHADIA TO PARADEEP,
34|OR05T0521 |PARADEEP TO DUHURIA 10:55 11:29] 11:32| 11:38|11:41]12:36
35|0R04C1418 |TALACHUA TO PARADEEP 11:11 11:45]| 11:48| 11:54(11:57|12:52|12:54| 12:58(13:00{ 13:02( 13:07|13:52|13:57
TALACHUA TO PARADEEP VIA
36|/OR05X4641 |PATTAMUNDAI KENDRAPARA 11:27 12:01]| 12:04| 12:10{12:13|13:08|13:10| 13:14(13:16| 13:18( 13:23( 14:08( 14:13
37 12:17] 12:20| 12:26(12:29|13:24|13:26| 13:30( 13:32| 13:34( 13:39( 14:24( 14:29
38|0OD29A0666 |GUMURAGHAT TO NILACHAL 12:45] 13:40| 13:42| 13:46| 13:48 14:40| 14:45
SINGHPUR TO SANDHAKUD
39|OR09H0487 |VIA KENDRAPARA 12:15 12:49] 12:52| 12:58|13:01| 13:56] 13:58| 14:02( 14:04 14:06( 14:11
40 12:31 13:05| 13:08| 13:14(13:17|14:12| 14:14| 14:18(14:20( 14:22( 14:27(15:12(15:17
41 12:47 13:21] 13:24| 13:30( 13:33| 14:28| 14:30| 14:34( 14:36| 14:38( 14:43(15:28(15:33
BALIAPALA GHAT TO
42(OR04D6401 [(PARADEEP 13:03 13:37| 13:40| 13:46( 13:49| 14:44| 14:46| 14:50( 14:52| 14:54( 14:59(15:44(15:49
43[OR05AN2288 [RANGANI TO PARADEEP 13:19 13:53| 13:56| 14:02| 14:05| 15:00| 15:02| 15:06( 15:08 15:10( 15:15( 16:00( 16:05

Page 2 of 4

&x)

e ,.H--*"';q,[;'}l-'



FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON PATTAMUNDAI-KENDRAPARA-DUHURIA-PARADEEP(CATEGORY-D DOWN TRIP) AS ON 17.11.2022

SL BUS PARADEEP BHUTMUNDAI | NILANCHAL | DUHURIA [TINIMUHANI KENDRAPAR |PATTAMUN
ROUTE A DAI
NO NUMBER
ARR DEP ARR DEP | ARR | DEP [ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP

44|0R05AA6401 |CHARAMPA TO PARADEEP 13:35 14:09| 14:12| 14:18]14:21|15:16| 15:18( 15:22]15:24| 15:26( 15:31( 16:16| 16:21
45 13:51 14:25| 14:28| 14:34|14:37| 15:32| 15:34( 15:38] 15:40| 15:42( 15:47(16:32| 16:37
46 14:07 14:41| 14:44| 14:50| 14:53| 15:48| 15:50( 15:54| 15:56| 15:58| 16:03( 16:48| 16:53
47 14:23 14:57| 15:00f 15:06| 15:09| 16:04| 16:06( 16:10|16:12| 16:14| 16:19(17:04| 17:09
48 14:39 15:13| 15:16| 15:22] 15:25| 16:20| 16:22( 16:26]16:28| 16:30| 16:35(17:20| 17:25
49 14:55 15:29| 15:32| 15:38] 15:41| 16:36| 16:38( 16:42|16:44| 16:46( 16:51(17:36|17:41

BAHADIA TO PARADEEP,
50|0OR05T0521 |PARADEEP TO DUHURIA 15:11 15:45| 15:48( 15:54|15:57| 16:52| 16:54| 16:58]|17:00| 17:02( 17:07

PARADEEP TO MAHABINAYAK

& BACK AND PARADEEP TO
51|0R02R2714 |DUHURIA & BACK 15:27 16:01| 16:04| 16:10| 16:13|17:08
52 15:43 16:17| 16:20| 16:26|16:29|17:24|17:26( 17:30|17:32| 17:34| 17:39( 18:24| 18:29
53(0D221787 |CHARAMPA TO PARADEEP 15:59 16:33| 16:36| 16:42| 16:45|17:40| 17:42( 17:46|17:48| 17:50( 17:55( 18:40| 18:45

GOUDAGOPAL TO PARADEEP

AND PARADEEP TO
54(0OR04D9425 |PANCHUPANDAB & BACK 16:15 16:49| 16:52| 16:58|17:01|17:56| 17:58

TANTIAPAL TO PARADEE AND

PARADEEP TO
55|0OR04F5744 |KRUSHNADASPUR & BACK 16:31 17:05|17:08( 17:14|17:17|18:12|18:14| 18:18]18:20| 18:22( 18:27
56(0OD22F5020 |PARADEEP TO PATTAMUNDAI 16:47 17:21|17:24| 17:30|17:33|18:28|18:30( 18:34|18:36| 18:38| 18:43( 19:28| 19:33

INDAL TO PARADEEP VIA

DUHURA, PARADEEP TO
57[OR09G8535 |CHANDIKHOL 17:03 17:37|17:40( 17:46|17:49| 18:44| 18:46

KORUA TO PARADEEP VIA.

PATKURA, AND PARADEEP TO
58(OR05M9745 |BARI & BACK 17:19 17:53(17:56| 18:02| 18:05
59 17:35 18:09(18:12| 18:18(18:21]|19:16(19:18| 19:22(19:24| 19:26| 19:31{20:16| 20:21
60 17:51 18:25|18:28| 18:34|18:37|19:32|19:34( 19:38]19:40| 19:42( 19:47( 20:32| 20:37
61 18:07 18:41(18:44| 18:50(18:53]|19:48( 19:50| 19:54(19:56| 19:58| 20:03( 20:48| 20:53
62 18:23 18:57|19:00f 19:06|19:09| 20:04|20:06( 20:10]20:12| 20:14| 20:19( 21:04| 21:09

{llf:f_, j =

R E‘;I;I‘?ﬂq’z’"

Page 3 0of 4 )



FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON PATTAMUNDAI-KENDRAPARA-DUHURIA-PARADEEP(CATEGORY-D DOWN TRIP) AS ON 17.11.2022

SL BUS PARADEEP BHUTMUNDAI | NILANCHAL | DUHURIA | TINIMUHANI KENDRAPAR |PATTAMUN
ROUTE A DAI
NO | NUMBER
ARR DEP ARR DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP [ ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP | ARR | DEP
63 18:39 19:13]| 19:16| 19:22( 19:25| 20:20| 20:22| 20:26( 20:28| 20:30( 20:35( 21:20( 21:25
64 18:55 19:29] 19:32| 19:38( 19:41] 20:36] 20:38| 20:42( 20:44| 20:46( 20:51(21:36(21:41
65 19:11 19:45]| 19:48| 19:54( 19:57| 20:52| 20:54| 20:58( 21:00 21:02( 21:07(21:52 21:57

)
T ‘f.ﬂ";r_‘!-‘{}l}l,._
el

Page 4 of 4



